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ZM1-477
Specifications
ZF Model 84-1100-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v
od 56.4mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 31mm Engaged
o /
BRAZ SR /
)| TS /
HEFF 2 R% /
LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
2.339.303.221 BOSCH




FOR STARTER

Number

0.001.107.049
9.007.045.009
9.007.045.020

FOR CAR

Brand

Neon
Stratus
Breeze

Neon

Number
ZM578
ZM672
ZM7-773
ZM874
ZM2-973
ZM2-978
ZM1-979
ZM979
ZM1-475
ZM474
ZM1-474

Details

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

Model

CHRYSLER-DODGE
CHRYSLER-DODGE

CHRYSLER-PLYMOUTH
CHRYSLER-PLYMOUTH

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm578.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm672.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-773.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm874.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-973.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-978.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-979.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm979.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-475.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm474.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-474.html

